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Cocktails

Sake Colada

Nigori Sake, Pineapple,
Lime, Coconut, Sugarcane

The Classic Margarita

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Lime
Juice, Cointreau, Sugarcane

Cuba Libre

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Cola

Cachaga Mojito

Novo Fogo Cachaca, Mint, Lime,
Sugarcane, Soda

Kobi Martini

Emperador Coffee Brandy, Kahlia
Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Emperor Old Fashioned

Emperador Coffee Brandy, Taikoo
Raw Sugar, Angostura And Grape-
fruit Bitters

Tagay!

Fundador Light, Lemon, Cherry
Heering, Cola

Fundador Cola
Fundador Light, Cola

Supremo’s Choice

Fundador supremo 18 (Best
Brandy in the World 2019 at
The International Wine Spirit
Competition Awards),
absinthe, cola

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

200

1,500

Sake
Glass

Hakushika Karakuchi 500

(chilled, room
temperature, warm)
Crisp and refreshing,
pleasant flavor

and clean finish

Hakkaisan Seishu 750

(chilled, room temperature)
Crisp, clean and dry flavor

Shochu

Tichiko Silbouette 250
Mugi (Barley)

(neat on the rocks, mixed
with cold water, mixed
with hot water)

Dewn’en Potato Kuro Koji 250

(neat on the rocks, mixed
with cold water, mixed
with hot water)

Bubbles

Henvriot Brut Souverain

Reims, France

Freixinet Cordon Negro
Brut

Panedes, Spain

White Wine
Le Grand Noir Viognier 450
France
Montgras Mg 390
Chardonnay
Chille

Bottle

5,500

0,500

2,500

2,500

7,000

2,050

2,150

1,850

Prices are in Philippines peso, inclusive of 12% value-added tax (VAT), subject to 10% service charge and applicable local tax.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



Red Wine

Glass

Burge Benchmark 390
Shiraz
Australia
Montes Cabsav Classic 450
Chile

Japanese Whisky
Suntory Hibiki Harmomny 1,500
Nikka Taketsuru Pure 850
Malt

Dalmore Whisky
Dalmore 12 Years 900
Dalmore 15 Years 900
Dalmore 18 Years 1,700

Vodka
New York Club 250
New York, USA
Smirnoff 250
Russia
Belvedere
Poland
Gin

Bombay Sapphire 250
England
Hendrick’s 500
Scotland

Bottle

1,850

2,150

28,000

16,000

13,100
19,700

40,000

1,200

1,500

5,800

3,000

0,500

Rum
Glass
Bacardi Superior 250
Puerto Rico
Don Papa 250
Negros Occidental,
Philippines
Tequila
Patron Ariejo 450
Mexico
Imported Beers
Sapporo Premium
Asahi Super Dry
Kirin
Corona
Local Beers

San Miguel Light
Super Dry

Pale Pilsen
Premium All Malt
Cerveza Negra

Bottle

2,000

5,000

10,000

350

200

Prices are in Philippines peso, inclusive of 12% value-added tax (VAT), subject to 10% service charge and applicable local tax.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



Fresh Juices

Mango 250
Watermelon

Orange

Pineapple

Sora Blended Iced Tea 200

Sodas

Coke Regular 150
Coke Light

Coke Zero

Sprite Regular

Royal

Sarsi

Schweppes Soda Water Schweppes
Tonic Water

Still and Sparkling Water

Evian 750 ml 460
Summit 500 ml 100
Perrier 330 ml 300

Prices are in Philippines peso, inclusive of 12% value-added tax (VAT), subject to 10% service charge and applicable local tax.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



